  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
September, 2020 − Rev. 19
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP5661/D
Linear Regulator - Low
Output Voltage, Ultra-Fast
Low Dropout, Enable
1.0 A

/W
)
1 oz Copper
2 oz Copper
Figure 19. Test Board used for Evaluation
NCP5661 Evaluation Board
NCP5661, NCV5661
10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Nominal Output Voltage Package Shipping�
NCP5661DTADJRKG Adj
(Pb−Free)
DPAK 2500/Tape & Reel
NCP5661DT12RKG Fixed, 1.2 V
(Pb−Free)
NCP5661DT18RKG Fixed, 1.8 V
(Pb−Free)
NCP5661DT25RKG Fixed, 2.5 V
(Pb−Free)
NCP5661DT33RKG Fixed, 3.3 V
(Pb−Free)
NCV5661DTADJRKG* Adj
(Pb−Free)
NCV5661DT12RKG* Fixed, 1.2 V
(Pb−Free)
NCV5661DT18RKG* Fixed, 1.8 V
(Pb−Free)
NCV5661DT33RKG* Fixed, 3.3 V
(Pb−Free)
NCP5661MNADJT2G Adj
(Pb−Free)
DFN6
3x3.3 mm
3000/Tape & Reel
NCP5661MN12T2G Fixed, 1.2 V
(Pb−Free)
NCP5661MN15T2G Fixed, 1.5 V
(Pb−Free)
NCP5661MN18T2G Fixed, 1.8 V
(Pb−Free)
NCP5661MN25T2G Fixed, 2.5 V
(Pb−Free)
NCP5661MN28T2G Fixed, 2.8 V
(Pb−Free)
NCP5661MN30T2G Fixed, 3.0 V
(Pb−Free)
NCP5661MN33T2G Fixed, 3.3 V
(Pb−Free)
NCV5661MNADJT2G* Adj
(Pb−Free)
NCV5661MN12T2G* Fixed, 1.2 V
(Pb−Free)
NCV5661MN15T2G* Fixed, 1.5 V
(Pb−Free)
NCV5661MN18T2G* Fixed, 1.8 V
(Pb−Free)
NCV5661MN25T2G* Fixed, 2.5 V
(Pb−Free)
NCV5661MN28T2G* Fixed, 2.8 V
(Pb−Free)
NCV5661MN30T2G* Fixed, 3.0 V
(Pb−Free)
NCV5661MN33T2G* Fixed, 3.3 V
(Pb−Free)
NOTE: Additional Fix output voltages are available upon request.
�For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.